
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
14:15

A  SV Sachsen … S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

3 6 2 5 12 18

191

6:14

0
14

1
16

4
18

5
19

6 8 Auszeit

0:4
4:11

Ende
14:40

B  Volleys Uni… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

19 11 17 14 2 7

2510

17:8

╳
17

4
18

6
22

11
23

12
25

15 Auszeit

17:10
18:16

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
14:43

B  Volleys Uni… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

20 11 17 14 2 3

2619 6 8

13:1616:21 10:6

2
12
24

5
13
26

7
14

8
15

10
16

11
18 Auszeit

13:13

Ende
15:12

A  SV Sachsen … R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

3 6 20 5 1 18

2412

23:22

╳
10
23

1
11
24

2
16

3
17

6
18

8
21

Auszeit

21:18
23:22

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
15:15

A  SV Sachsen … S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

7 6 20 5 12 18

113 2

5:14 1:7

11:23
0
8

1
9

2
11

4 5 6
Auszeit

8:21

Ende
15:34

B  Volleys Uni… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

7 20 2 17 14 3

2510 18

20:8 11:4

╳
18

4
21

7
22

8
25

11 14
Auszeit

S

A

T

Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

1. Bezirksklasse Frauen Leipzig
Frauen

A  SV Sachsen Delitzsch 1994 vs. Volleys United 2021 I B

Spiel 31 22.11.2025 14:15 Uhr

SH Rosenweg
04509 Delitzsch
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A  SV Sachsen … 12/14

1 Kaiser, Katharina X
2 Pöhnitzsch, Micha… X

3 Maar, Jacqueline X
5 Brose, Cornelia X
6 Wolff, Doreen X
7 Poltersdorf, Ulrike X

8 Ritter, Annett X
11 Beier, Melanie
12 Zimmermann, Juliane X
14 Rusche, Jenny
18 Wientzek, Claudia X

20 Stellmacher, Nancy X

A  Libero

8 Ritter, Annett X

A  Offizielle

T Schelz, Wenke E

C

B  Volleys Uni… 14/14

2 Lindner, Tara X

3 Thomas, Verena X
5 Sacher, Josephine X
6 Quaas, Milla X
7 Reding, Teresa X

8 Lindner, Maria X
10 Specht, Selma X
11 Eidner, Jessica X
14 Baumann, Soraya X
15 Mösezahl, Alisa X

17 Rausch, Lilly X
18 Schwarzburger, Hanna X
19 Raab-Wiedersich, Kat… X
20 Wendler, Amelie X

B  Libero

5 Sacher, Josephine X
15 Mösezahl, Alisa X

B  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
A  SV Sachsen … Volleys Uni… B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 1 0 19 1 25 25 1 1 2
2 1 0 24 2 29 26 1 3 1
1 3 0 11 3 19 25 1 2 0

4
5

5 5 0 54 73 76 3 6 3
Start: 14:15 Ende: 15:34 Dauer: 1:19

Sieger: Volleys United 2021 I

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Nicodemus, Sally 1 Häcker, Lina
2 Pöhlmann, Christin 2 Mächt, Emelie

Schr. Louis, Anna-Lena
Assist. Kempf, Sarah
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